NM Athletic Equity - Schools

2021-2022 MNew Mexico Public Education Department
ROSWELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

ROSWELL HIGH

School Statistics

# Female # Male %o of # of # of % of Female % of # of % of Male % of
School Name Grade Students Students Total Female Female Females Athletic Male Male # o.f . Athletic Total # of Athletic
Level Enrolled Enrolled Students Teams Participating Participation Students Teams Males Participatiing Participation Athletes Participation
Enrolled Enrolled
ROSWELL High 706 776 1482 48% 21 316 45% 52% 20 166 21% 482 33%
HIGH School
Coaches Information
Athletic Team Type | Competition Level Gender First Name Last Name Coach Gender Coach Title Employment Status Compensation
Baseball C Squad Male Brad Blackwell Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 2,000
Baseball NIV Male Jereme Johnson Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 2,000
Baseball Varsity Male Robbie Lovato Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 2,500
Baseball B Squad Male Ernie Lujan Male Head Coach Fulltime 5,000
Basketball Freshman Male Chris Mesquita Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 2,600
Basketball JV Male Derrick Gomez Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 2,800
Basketball Varsity Male Chris Burrola Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 3,000
Basketball Varsity Male Dude Burrola Male Head Coach Fulltime 13,100
Basketball Freshman Female Melanie Martinez Female Assistant Coach Fulltime 2,800
Basketball JVvV Female Anthony Redding Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 2,600
Basketball Varsity Female Stephanie Silvas Female Assistant Coach Fulltime 3,000
Basketball Varsity Female Dan Smith Male Head Coach Fulltime 13,100
Cheer Varsity Female Chelsea Samario Female Assistant Coach Fulltime 2,500
Cheer Varsity Female Rhiannon Holloway Female Head Coach Fulltime 5,000
Cross Country JV Female/Male Galbiriel Vidal Male Head Coach Fulltime 3,000
Cross Country Varsity Female/Male Gabiriel Vidal Male Head Coach Fulltime 3,000

Note: In compliance with School Athletics Equity Act (SAEA) (8 22.31-1 to 22-31-6 NMSA 1978), each public school with athletics for grades 7-12 is required to collect and
submit prior year data on team enrollment, information on coaches



Athletic Team Type
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Gender
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ROSWELL HIGH
Coaches Information

First Name
Silvia
Kim
Jesse
Tim
Derrick
Art
Jacob
Robbie
Kevin
David C.
David J.
Urbano
Urbano
Nicholas
David
Aurora
Urbano
Savino
Taryn
Carlos
Rebecca
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Kelly

Last Name

Hernandez
Castro
Boggs
Fuller
Gomez

Bolanos
Avalos
Lovato

Fresquez
Lynn
Lynn
Sosa
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Biggs
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Maldonado

Sosa

Sanchez
Goben
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Mcdonald

Coach Gender

Female
Female
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Male
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Male
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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Male
Male
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Male
Female
Female

Male

Coach Title

Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
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Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
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Assistant Coach
Head Coach
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Head Coach

Employment Status

Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
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Compensation

2,500
5,000
3,200
3,600
3,600
4,000
3,600
3,600
3,200
3,200
13,100
6,000
6,000
2,500
5,000
2,500
5,000
2,500
2,500
2,500
5,000
4,000
5,000

Note: In compliance with School Athletics Equity Act (SAEA) (8 22.31-1 to 22-31-6 NMSA 1978), each public school with athletics for grades 7-12 is required to collect and
submit prior year data on team enrollment, information on coaches



Athletic Team Type
Track & Field
Track & Field
Track & Field
Track & Field
Track & Field
Track & Field

Volleyball
Volleyball
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Wrestling
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Competition Level
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Gender
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Female/Male
Female/Male

Female/Male

ROSWELL HIGH
Coaches Information

First Name
Gabriel
David C.
Alejandro
Micah
Nathan
Tim
Cheyenne
Amber
Savannah
Heather
Jacob
Aaron

Jesse

Last Name
Vidal
Lynn

Ramos
Trujillo
Fuller
Fuller
Durand
Marrujo
Romero
Baca
Avalos
Payne

Boggs

Coach Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Male

Coach Title
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Head Coach

Employment Status
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime

Fulltime
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Compensation
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,500
2,500
6,000
2,600
2,800
3,000

13,100
2,500
2,000
5,000

Note: In compliance with School Athletics Equity Act (SAEA) (8 22.31-1 to 22-31-6 NMSA 1978), each public school with athletics for grades 7-12 is required to collect and
submit prior year data on team enrollment, information on coaches
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ROSWELL HIGH
Coach to Athlete Ratio

Number of Male

Athletic Team Type Competition Level Number of Coaches Athletes Number of Female Athletes = Total Number of Athletes | Coach to Athlete Ratio
Baseball C Squad 1 11 0 11 1:11
Baseball JV 1 17 0 17 1:17
Baseball Varsity 2 20 0 20 2:20

Basketball Freshman 1 16 0 16 1:16
Basketball JV 1 11 0 11 1:11
Basketball Varsity 1 2 0 2 1.2
Basketball Freshman 1 0 14 14 1:14
Basketball Jv 1 0 8 8 1:8
Basketball Varsity 2 0 17 17 2:17
Cheer Varsity 2 1 24 25 2:25
Cross Country JV 1 5 2 7 1:7
Cross Country Varsity 1 7 7 14 1:14
Dance Team Varsity 2 0 17 17 2:17
Football Freshman 2 39 0 39 2:39
Football Jv 2 36 0 36 2:36
Football Varsity 4 38 0 38 4:38
Golf JV 1 3 2 5 1:5

Golf Varsity 1 6 2 8 1:8
Soccer JV 1 22 0 22 1:22
Soccer Varsity 1 22 0 22 1:22
Soccer Y 1 0 13 13 1:13
Soccer Varsity 1 0 17 17 1:17

Note: In compliance with School Athletics Equity Act (SAEA) (8 22.31-1 to 22-31-6 NMSA 1978), each public school with athletics for grades 7-12 is required to collect and
submit prior year data on team enrollment, information on coaches
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ROSWELL HIGH
Coach to Athlete Ratio

Number of Male

Athletic Team Type Competition Level Number of Coaches Athletes Number of Female Athletes | Total Number of Athletes ' Coach to Athlete Ratio
Softball N 2 0 14 14 2:14
Softball Varsity 2 0 10 10 2:10
Tennis N 1 6 6 12 1:12
Tennis Varsity 1 6 6 12 1:12

Track & Field Varsity 6 50 24 74 6:74
Volleyball Freshman 1 0 13 13 1:13
Volleyball C Squad 1 0 11 11 1:11
Volleyball JV 1 0 9 9 1:9
Volleyball Varsity 1 0 9 9 1:9
Wrestling JV 1 9 0 9 1:9
Wrestling Varsity 2 24 5 29 2:29

Note: In compliance with School Athletics Equity Act (SAEA) (8 22.31-1 to 22-31-6 NMSA 1978), each public school with athletics for grades 7-12 is required to collect and
submit prior year data on team enrollment, information on coaches



Athletic Team

Baseball

Basketball

Basketball

Cheer

Cross Country

Dance Team

Football

Golf

Soccer

Soccer

Softball

Tennis

Track & Field

Volleyball

Wrestling

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female/
Male

Female

Male

Female/
Male

Male

Female

Female

Female/
Male
Female/
Male
Female

Female/
Male

#of
Females

0

39

24

17

30

24

12

24

42
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# of Males

48

41

12

113

44

12

50

33
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Travel

20,072

24,449

21,025

3,798

5,606

43,167

32,631

15,192

17,805

20,116

14,208

2,648

12,384

18,049

24,218

ROSWELL HIGH

Equipment

8,397

5,589

9,834

6,458

848

4,435

45,050

7,312

1,282

2,490

2,580

1,698

5,585

297

2,544

Uniforms

2,573

794

3,864

9,307

14,949

4,184

14,949

Athletic Expenses

Publicity

160

5,082

426

Awards

512

489

1,378

3,940

242

242

128

76

845

Banquet

200

2,000

472
4,719
2,502

320
2,502

1,066

1,300

897

Facility Ins.

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Facility
Improve

0

Mew Mexico Public Education Department

Other

3,950

9,780

5,384

259,444

107

5,600

13,221

3,188

5,333

7,030

3,117

337

11,603

4,726

Total

33,131

42,551

36,732

272,494

6,561

63,997

109,651

43,384

28,923

47,328

21,099

4,345

18,305

31,325

33,230

PPA

690.22

1,037.82

941.85

10,899.76

312.41

3,764.53

970.37

3,337.27

657.33

1,577.60

879.15

181.05

247.37

745.84

874.47

Expenditure Comments

Note: In compliance with School Athletics Equity Act (SAEA) (8 22.31-1 to 22-31-6 NMSA 1978), each public school with athletics for grades 7-12 is required to collect and
submit prior year data on team enrollment, information on coaches
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# of Males

48

41

12

113

44

12

50

33

ROSWELL HIGH

Game &
Fundraising Concession
Receipts
5,250 858
18,513 0
12,985 0
44,000 0
0 0
47,504 0
48,071 0
2,580 0
0 1,200
21,926 1,300
0 0
0 0
3,500 1,200
0 1,006

Athletic Income

Gate Cash State

Receipts Donation Funds
5,250 0 0
15,532 0 0
7,467 0 0
2,490 0 0
0 0 0
2,490 0 0
41,754 112 0
0 0 0
9,183 441 0
6,700 400 0
0 75 0
3,241 0 0
5,980 0 0
11,780 1,800 0

Federal
Funds

Grants

Other
Sources

8,050

Mew Mexico Public Education Department

Total
Income

11,358

34,045

20,452

46,490

49,994

89,936

2,580

17,423

30,326

75

3,241

18,730

14,586

PPA COMMENTS

236.63

830.37

524.41

1,859.60

0.00

2,940.83

795.90

198.46

395.99

1,010.86

3.13

43.80

445.95

383.85

Note: In compliance with School Athletics Equity Act (SAEA) (8 22.31-1 to 22-31-6 NMSA 1978), each public school with athletics for grades 7-12 is required to collect and
submit prior year data on team enrollment, information on coaches



