2021-2022 ROSWELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS



ROSWELL HIGH

School St	School Statistics													
School Name	Grade Level	# Female Students Enrolled	# Male Students Enrolled	Total	% of Female Students Enrolled	# of Female Teams	# of Females Participating	% of Female Athletic Participation	% of Male Students Enrolled	# of Male Teams	# of Males Participatiing	% of Male Athletic Participation	Total # of Athletes	% of Athletic Participation
ROSWELL HIGH	High School	706	776	1482	48%	21	316	45%	52%	20	166	21%	482	33%

			(Coaches Inform	ation			
Athletic Team Type	Competition Level	Gender	First Name	Last Name	Coach Gender	Coach Title	Employment Status	Compensation
Baseball	C Squad	Male	Brad	Blackwell	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,000
Baseball	JV	Male	Jereme	Johnson	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,000
Baseball	Varsity	Male	Robbie	Lovato	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500
Baseball	B Squad	Male	Ernie	Lujan	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	5,000
Basketball	Freshman	Male	Chris	Mesquita	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,600
Basketball	JV	Male	Derrick	Gomez	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,800
Basketball	Varsity	Male	Chris	Burrola	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	3,000
Basketball	Varsity	Male	Dude	Burrola	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	13,100
Basketball	Freshman	Female	Melanie	Martinez	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,800
Basketball	JV	Female	Anthony	Redding	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,600
Basketball	Varsity	Female	Stephanie	Silvas	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	3,000
Basketball	Varsity	Female	Dan	Smith	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	13,100
Cheer	Varsity	Female	Chelsea	Samario	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500
Cheer	Varsity	Female	Rhiannon	Holloway	Female	Head Coach	Fulltime	5,000
Cross Country	JV	Female/Male	Gabriel	Vidal	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	3,000
Cross Country	Varsity	Female/Male	Gabriel	Vidal	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	3,000

Note: In compliance with School Athletics Equity Act (SAEA) (§ 22.31-1 to 22-31-6 NMSA 1978), each public school with athletics for grades 7-12 is required to collect and submit prior year data on team enrollment, information on coaches

2021-2022 ROSWELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS



ROSWELL HIGH

				Coaches Informa	ation			
Athletic Team Type	Competition Level	Gender	First Name	Last Name	Coach Gender	Coach Title	Employment Status	Compensation
Dance Team	Varsity	Female	Silvia	Hernandez	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500
Dance Team	Varsity	Female	Kim	Castro	Female	Head Coach	Fulltime	5,000
Football	Freshman	Male	Jesse	Boggs	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	3,200
Football	Freshman	Male	Tim	Fuller	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	3,600
Football	JV	Male	Derrick	Gomez	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	3,600
Football	JV	Male	Art	Bolanos	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	4,000
Football	JV	Male	Jacob	Avalos	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	3,600
Football	Varsity	Male	Robbie	Lovato	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	3,600
Football	Varsity	Male	Kevin	Fresquez	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	3,200
Football	Varsity	Male	David C.	Lynn	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	3,200
Football	Varsity	Male	David J.	Lynn	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	13,100
Golf	JV	Female/Male	Urbano	Sosa	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	6,000
Golf	Varsity	Female/Male	Urbano	Sosa	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	6,000
Soccer	JV	Male	Nicholas	Biggs	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500
Soccer	Varsity	Male	David	Sifuentes	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	5,000
Soccer	JV	Female	Aurora	Maldonado	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500
Soccer	Varsity	Female	Urbano	Sosa	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	5,000
Softball	JV	Female	Savino	Sanchez	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500
Softball	Varsity	Female	Taryn	Goben	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500
Softball	Varsity	Female	Carlos	Marrujo	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500
Softball	Varsity	Female	Rebecca	Marrujo	Female	Head Coach	Fulltime	5,000
Tennis	JV	Female/Male	Samantha	Sanchez d	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	4,000
Tennis	Varsity	Female/Male	Kelly	Mcdonald	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	5,000

Note: In compliance with School Athletics Equity Act (SAEA) (§ 22.31-1 to 22-31-6 NMSA 1978), each public school with athletics for grades 7-12 is required to collect and submit prior year data on team enrollment, information on coaches

2021-2022 ROSWELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS



	Coaches Information												
Athletic Team Type	Competition Level	Gender	First Name	Last Name	Coach Gender	Coach Title	Employment Status	Compensation					
Track & Field	Varsity	Female/Male	Gabriel	Vidal	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,000					
Track & Field	Varsity	Female/Male	David C.	Lynn	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,000					
Track & Field	Varsity	Female/Male	Alejandro	Ramos	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,000					
Track & Field	Varsity	Female/Male	Micah	Trujillo	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500					
Track & Field	Varsity	Female/Male	Nathan	Fuller	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500					
Track & Field	Varsity	Female/Male	Tim	Fuller	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	6,000					
Volleyball	Freshman	Female	Cheyenne	Durand	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,600					
Volleyball	C Squad	Female	Amber	Marrujo	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,800					
Volleyball	JV	Female	Savannah	Romero	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	3,000					
Volleyball	Varsity	Female	Heather	Baca	Female	Head Coach	Fulltime	13,100					
Wrestling	JV	Female/Male	Jacob	Avalos	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500					
Wrestling	Varsity	Female/Male	Aaron	Payne	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,000					
Wrestling	Varsity	Female/Male	Jesse	Boggs	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	5,000					

2021-2022 **ROSWELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS**



ROSWELL HIGH

		Coach to Ath	lete Ratio			
Athletic Team Type	Competition Level	Number of Coaches	Number of Male Athletes	Number of Female Athletes	Total Number of Athletes	Coach to Athlete Ratio
Baseball	C Squad	1	11	0	11	1:11
Baseball	JV	1	17	0	17	1:17
Baseball	Varsity	2	20	0	20	2:20
Basketball	Freshman	1	16	0	16	1:16
Basketball	JV	1	11	0	11	1:11
Basketball	Varsity	1	2	0	2	1:2
Basketball	Freshman	1	0	14	14	1:14
Basketball	JV	1	0	8	8	1:8
Basketball	Varsity	2	0	17	17	2:17
Cheer	Varsity	2	1	24	25	2:25
Cross Country	JV	1	5	2	7	1:7
Cross Country	Varsity	1	7	7	14	1:14
Dance Team	Varsity	2	0	17	17	2:17
Football	Freshman	2	39	0	39	2:39
Football	JV	2	36	0	36	2:36
Football	Varsity	4	38	0	38	4:38
Golf	JV	1	3	2	5	1:5
Golf	Varsity	1	6	2	8	1:8
Soccer	JV	1	22	0	22	1:22
Soccer	Varsity	1	22	0	22	1:22
Soccer	JV	1	0	13	13	1:13
Soccer	Varsity	1	0	17	17	1:17
Note: In compliance with School	 Athletics Equity Act (SAEA) (§ 22	.31-1 to 22-31-6 NMSA	1978), each public	school with athletics for grad	des 7-12 is required to co	ollect and

submit prior year data on team enrollment, information on coaches





		Coach to Ath	lete Ratio			
Athletic Team Type	Competition Level	Number of Coaches	Number of Male Athletes	Number of Female Athletes	Total Number of Athletes	Coach to Athlete Ratio
Softball	JV	2	0	14	14	2:14
Softball	Varsity	2	0	10	10	2:10
Tennis	JV	1	6	6	12	1:12
Tennis	Varsity	1	6	6	12	1:12
Track & Field	Varsity	6	50	24	74	6:74
Volleyball	Freshman	1	0	13	13	1:13
Volleyball	C Squad	1	0	11	11	1:11
Volleyball	JV	1	0	9	9	1:9
Volleyball	Varsity	1	0	9	9	1:9
Wrestling	JV	1	9	0	9	1:9
Wrestling	Varsity	2	24	5	29	2:29

2021-2022 ROSWELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS



							Athle	tic Exp	enses							
Athletic Team	Gender	# of Females	# of Males	Travel	Equipment	Uniforms	Publicity	Awards	Banquet	Facility	Ins.	Facility Improve	Other	Total	PPA	Expenditure Comments
Baseball	Male	0	48	20,072	8,397	0	0	512	200	0	0	0	3,950	33,131	690.22	
Basketball	Male	0	41	24,449	5,589	2,573	160	0	0	0	0	0	9,780	42,551	1,037.82	
Basketball	Female	39	0	21,025	9,834	0	0	489	0	0	0	0	5,384	36,732	941.85	
Cheer	Female	24	1	3,798	6,458	794	0	0	2,000	0	0	0	259,444	272,494	10,899.76	
Cross Country	Female/ Male	9	12	5,606	848	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	107	6,561	312.41	
Dance Team	Female	17	0	43,167	4,435	3,864	5,082	1,378	472	0	0	0	5,600	63,997	3,764.53	
Football	Male	0	113	32,631	45,050	9,307	426	3,940	4,719	0	0	358	13,221	109,651	970.37	
Golf	Female/ Male	4	9	15,192	7,312	14,949	0	242	2,502	0	0	0	3,188	43,384	3,337.27	
Soccer	Male	0	44	17,805	1,282	4,184	0	0	320	0	0	0	5,333	28,923	657.33	
Soccer	Female	30	0	20,116	2,490	14,949	0	242	2,502	0	0	0	7,030	47,328	1,577.60	
Softball	Female	24	0	14,208	2,580	0	0	128	1,066	0	0	0	3,117	21,099	879.15	
Tennis	Female/ Male	12	12	2,648	1,698	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4,345	181.05	
Track & Field	Female/ Male	24	50	12,384	5,585	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	337	18,305	247.37	
Volleyball	Female	42	0	18,049	297	0	0	76	1,300	0	0	0	11,603	31,325	745.84	
Wrestling	Female/ Male	5	33	24,218	2,544	0	0	845	897	0	0	0	4,726	33,230	874.47	

2021-2022 ROSWELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS



						Athle	tic Incon	пе						
Athletic Team	Gender	# of Females	# of Males	Fundraising	Game & Concession Receipts	Gate Receipts	Cash Donation	State Funds	Federal Funds	Grants	Other Sources	Total Income	PPA	COMMENTS
Baseball	Male	0	48	5,250	858	5,250	0	0	0	0	0	11,358	236.63	
Basketball	Male	0	41	18,513	0	15,532	0	0	0	0	0	34,045	830.37	
Basketball	Female	39	0	12,985	0	7,467	0	0	0	0	0	20,452	524.41	
Cheer	Female	24	1	44,000	0	2,490	0	0	0	0	0	46,490	1,859.60	
Cross Country	Female/ Male	9	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	
Dance Team	Female	17	0	47,504	0	2,490	0	0	0	0	0	49,994	2,940.83	
Football	Male	0	113	48,071	0	41,754	112	0	0	0	0	89,936	795.90	
Golf	Female/ Male	4	9	2,580	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2,580	198.46	
Soccer	Male	0	44	0	1,200	9,183	441	0	0	0	6,600	17,423	395.99	
Soccer	Female	30	0	21,926	1,300	6,700	400	0	0	0	0	30,326	1,010.86	
Tennis	Female/ Male	12	12	0	0	0	75	0	0	0	0	75	3.13	
Track & Field	Female/ Male	24	50	0	0	3,241	0	0	0	0	0	3,241	43.80	
Volleyball	Female	42	0	3,500	1,200	5,980	0	0	0	0	8,050	18,730	445.95	
Wrestling	Female/ Male	5	33	0	1,006	11,780	1,800	0	0	0	0	14,586	383.85	